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School Activities Calendar
August -2
Date Day MII::I 024 j

0100.24| Thursday Shudents ivesidure Cor

020824 Friday Hogutar Acadormic wiork
030824| Solurday Regulor Acaderivc Work / PTM - I Class - Nur.-vill / Dol
P.A. | (Class -
04.08 24 <.
Sunday
Rogulor Academic Wora
05 00.24 PA. | {Class - X1)
Sclonce Quiz (clossos X snd X) 1o be hekd
i 1ho 7in & B1h poriod. Audlence - Students
of classes VIl IX & X
06.00.24| Tuesday Hegula Acadame Work
PA | (Class - X1)
07.08.24 | Wodnesday Rogular Acadomic Work
PA | (Class - XI)
00.0824] Friday Regulor Academic Work
Regulor Acadomic Wory Mango Oay Nur. To I, Showing ol snywer sheal 1o class X,
Dateshee! and syllabus debibation of PA Il 71X 10 X pracucal course st
10.08.24| Saturday
CQuiz - " Indan Nalional Frcedom
Movemeni” (Classes IX and X)
Audience: Classes VIl IX & X.
KRR B2 Sy
Intarnational Youth Doy
F ancy Dress Compobbon
12.08.24| Monday Themo. “Young Achiovers ol India”
. Group . Classes Vil - Vil
Group (I Classes IX - X
Rokil Making Compeliion any Dispioy
13.08.04| Tuesday Classes |-V
14.08.24 | Wednesday Roguiis Ashbousc Ve
Indian Independence Day '
15.00.24| Thursday Colobratlons
Rogular Academc Work
16.0024| Friday 1) Resull of PA - 17 Regular Academic Work
17.00.24| Saturday pe— Sunday =
18.08.24 Raksha Bandhan I

19.00.24



! Date Day Activity
Regular Acagemic Work
20.08.24| Tuesday |-gagbhavana Diwas® (02 minute speech by MOD
one sludent in the morning assembly)
21.08 24 | Wednesday Regular Academic Work
22.08.24| Thursday Regular Academic Work
23.08.24| Friday Regular Academic Work
Regular Academic Work
24.08.24| Salurday |™ Carrom Board Knockout Tournament
. (Classas VI, Vi, VIlI)
25.08.24 Sunday
26.08.24 Shri Krishna Jammashtami
27.08.24| Tuesday P.A. Il Starts
25.08.24 | Wednesday PA. I
PA.Il
29.08.24| Thursday “National Sporis Day"
02 minutes speech by one sludent in MOD
moming assembly
30.08.24| Friday PA. Il
P.A Il Ends
\ 31.08.24| Sawrdsy | |, Closing Updale And Stall Meeting




06.10.24|

. Ja ih,?.'1n_.24_ Monday | Dusshera Celebration & Mini Ram Leela i - oy
08.10.24| Tuesday Regular Class _
'I’h&‘l 0.24 | Wednesday Regular Class
| 10.10.24 Thursday Regular Class
11.10.24 Maha Ashtami & Maha Navami
12.10.24 Dussehra
13.10.24 Sunday
14.10.24| Monday Regular Class
Regular Class
15.10.24/ Tuesday Globa! Hand Washing Day
Regular Class
16.1024 World Food Day

-



25.10.24| Friday Regular Class
; : Diwali Card/Diya Making/Rangoli
27.10.24 Sunday
28.10.24| Monday Pegular Class
29.10.24| Tuesday Regular Class
30.10.24 | Wednesday Diwali Holiday for all
Diwali Holiday for all
31.10.24| Thursday [Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti Rashtriya
Ekta Diwas




